Sanaplan Radiator
Depth (d)
Height (h)
Centres (c2)
Centres (c3)
Width (w)
Product Code
(Heating Only)

Wall to
Face
(mm)
Tapping Centres (mm)
Output
(watts)
Dry
Weight
(Kg)
Water
Content
(ltrs)
Product Codes (Electric) *2 Estimated
delivery
*1(c1) (c2) (c3) HE E POL1 - HE POL1 - E
SAN011043077 430 776 139 179-199 n/a 109.5-129.5 776 1026 20.4 14.4 n/a n/a n/a SAN015043077 L
SAN011043102 430 1026 139 179-199 n/a 109.5-129.5 1026 1368 27.2 19.2 n/a n/a n/a SAN015043102 L
SAN011058087 580 876 139 179-199 n/a 109.5-129.5 876 1551 30.94 18.15 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
SAN011058112 580 1126 139 179-199 n/a 109.5-129.5 1126 2007 40.04 25.3 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
SAN011058127 580 1276 139 179-199 n/a 109.5-129.5 1276 2281 45.5 28.75 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
SAN011058152 580 1526 139 179-199 n/a 109.5-129.5 1526 2820 54.6 34.5 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
SAN011058052 580 526 89 129-149 n/a 84.5-104.5 526 672 12.7 8.5 n/a n/a n/a SAN015058052 L
SAN011058077 580 776 89 129-149 n/a 84.5-104.5 776 1007 19.05 12.75 n/a n/a n/a SAN015058077 L
SAN011058102 580 1026 89 129-149 n/a 84.5-104.5 1026 1343 25.4 17 n/a n/a n/a SAN015058102 L
SAN011058122 580 1226 89 129-149 n/a 84.5-104.5 1226 1612 30.48 20.4 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
SAN011058142 580 1426 89 129-149 n/a 84.5-104.5 1426 1880 35.56 23.8 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
SAN011058152B 580 1526 89 129-149 n/a 84.5-104.5 1526 2015 38.1 25.5 n/a n/a n/a n/a L
• Available finishes = White (01)
Notes:
• Max operating pressure 4 bar   • All connections 1/2" BSP BBOE (TBOE/TBSE 3/4" & 1" connections available on request)   • Manufactured from steel
*1 Note: Lorry delivery only : up to 10 working days